
Giving Clubs
VVA Patron  $1 - $149 
Claudia	Aguilar					   
Christine Albe				  
Sr. Marie Antonelli			 
Derick and Malissa Arnold			 
Andrew	Barcellona				  
Savannah Bastecki Cavilli			 
Teresa Bayer					   
Jacquelyn Gervasoni Beck			 
Gary Bernabe				  
Denise Wojciechowski Boyd			 
Rosalind Rossi Brixie			 
Margaret Bruno				  
Eleanor	Bukosky					  
Katherine Bukosky				  
Christopher and Kassia Bukosky			 
Mr. and Mrs. Michael Butchko			 
Theresa and Robert Candelori		
Mr. and Mrs. David Charles			 
Alyssa Chatten					   
Ann Conway-Konzelman			 
Elizabeth Cranston			 
Giavanna Cucarese			 
Richard and Jennifer Cucarese		
John and Ingrid Czajkowski			 
Kathleen Daniels				  
Alana Dann					   
James DeLucia and Kathy Keelan		
Joan Petito Dibbs				  
Meghan	DiMercurio				  
Sr. Joan	DiRienzo				  
Ann Dolan					   
Deborah Doolittle			 
Jessica Doyle					   
Pam Draper					   
Sheila Driscoll					   
Pamela Durkalski				  
Charlotte Durst				  
Meghan	Maguire Ebeid				  
Grace Egan					   
Alexis Farkas					   
Jennifer	Fava					   
Caitlyn Feldcamp				  
Patricia DiCesare Ferkile			
Lisa Gallagher					   
Sr. Mary Ann Gardner				  
Peter and Caryn	Gargalovic			 

Robert Gervasoni				  
Joseph Gidaro					   
Newton	Gilchrist				  
Sheri Gillis-Funderburk			 
Erin Rooney Glospie				  
Thomas	Gregorovic				  
Roxanne Ferrante Guarino		
Allison Hagan Gumbs				  
Marie Lettiere Hagen				  
Joseph and Ann	Hannawacker			 
Alexa Harper					   
Georgia	Hawkins				  
Terri Hegyi					   
Megan Hermida Lu				  
Robert Hirsh					   
Vern and Lari Hoffmann			 
Sara Montes Holquist				  
Thomas and Mary Jo Howarth		
Robert Humienny				  
Anne Maxson Hutton				  
Joseph Infantini				  
Diana Gentile Ionata				  
Christopher and Laura Jones			 
Jeff and Rachel Keller				  
Leonard and Ella Kelly			 
Sr. Mary Klersey				 
Matthew Kowalski and Roberta Leslie		
William Kritzler					   
Avis Kunca Kubick				  
Dawn Kucha-Johnson				  
Mary and Joseph Lavery			 
Mr. and Mrs. William Levier			 
Rose Lindsey					   
Patricia Ayres Loreti				  
Tiffany Ly					   
Janice Schrader Lyczak				  
Joanne Horvath Malinowski			 
Lillian Bruno Marcucci				  
Claribel	Martinez				  
Melissa Hutchinson Marxer			 
Margaret Mayers				 
Ann-Teresa Foy McCarthy			 
Ursula Piotrowski McGuire			 
Deborah Dragon McKenna		
Bernadine and Paul Medwick		
Patrick Mickey					   
Jacklyn Costantini Miller	
Joseph Mollica					   



Norma and Joe Monaghan			 
Ursula Musella					   
Thelma Myers					   
Tehmina Nisar-Noble			 
Carol Valentine Notte				  
Rebecca Clark O’Neill			 
Maryann Ortiz				  
Robert and Mary Paci			 
Elaine Palatine					   
Josephine Papale				  
Michael and Barbara Perini			 
Larayne	Lengyel Peters				  
Elaine Imbroglia Polizzi				  
Anneliese Pollich				  
Monica Pollich					   
Jennie Royal Porter				  
Mary Lynn Barteluce Post			 
Barbara	Sesini Procell				  
Cynthia	Butler Pypcznski				 
Megan Quinn					   
Frank and Lillian Repko				  
Megan Repko					   
William and Carol Riker			 
Lynne Barber Rogers				  
Joseph and Betsy Romano			 
Christopher Rosenfeld and family		
June Anderson Royall				  
Jennifer	Russell					   
Germaine Ryan				  
Joanne Virok Ryan				  
Sr. Helen Sanchez				  
Sr. Raphael Santitoro			 
Mr. and Mrs. Luis Santos			 
Ernest Schlieben				  
Revathy	Sethuraman				  
Veronique Shaftel				  
Thomas	Sinclair					   
Joseph and Brenda Siracusa			 
Elaine Ferry Skilton				  
Lou Ann Slocum-Robidoux		
Craig and Jamie	Smolar				  
St. Bernadette Convent				  
Gregory	Szczpaniak				  
Mary Szejner					   
Katrina Tammaro Pilchman		
Joanne Cardelia Thorn				  
Gail Sokolowski Thornton 
Sr. Ascenza Tizzano				  
Lois Van Brunt-Spence			 

Mr. and Mrs. Jonas Villegas			 
Carrie Anne Vinch				  
Lou and Beth Vitanov				  
Binh and Marissa Vo				  
Jane Helmick Volz				  
Kristen Pietrinferno Voorhees			 
Kate Talbert Vose				  
NeTika Wade					   
Christina Moore Wall			 
Gina Leffler Whitfield				  
Andria Wisler					   
Grace Eretzian				  
Stephen and Lisa Yeretzian	

Gold and White Club  $150-$249			
Jennifer	Allenbach				  
Carmela Bucceri Altamura		
Andreas and Paula Asch			 
Mary Manco Bangle				  
Sr. Laura Bezila				  
Hugo Brito					   
Alena Baldwin Brown				  
Anthony and Marie Bucci			 
Alisandra Carnevale			 
Barbara	Mylowe Chatham			 
Matthew and Kristen Chilton			 
Elizabeth Salvatore Cole				  
Kenneth Comer				  
Jerry and Christine Dertouzos		
Tersina DiPietro					   
Cheryl Ann Ellsworth			 
Robert Enright					   
Barbara	Flesher					   
Carolyn	Mule Garfinkle				  
Jayne Bencze Glover				  
Andrew	Gordanier				  
Michael	Graff					   
Janet Butler Gresh				  
Mr. and Mrs. Thomas Griffiths			 
Patricia Rossi Grove				  
Joanne Rogo Gurske  
Patrick Hardister and Catherine Altadonna	
Mr. and Mrs. John Harrington		
Susan Lange					   
Joe and Jane Latini				  
Meredith Lee					   
Jennifer	Lewis					   
Joseph Loeffler					   
Brittany	Machion Macaulay			 



Catherine Manco				  
Robert Marion					   
Jon and Anne Morgan				  
Rocco and Amy Musolino			 
Denise Oldenhoff				  
Mr. and Mrs. Matthew Palmer			 
Charlotte Petersel				  
Henry and Marcia Piotrowski		
Olivia Quinn					   
Betty Ann Vickers Reiter			
Andrea Spillman				 
Gloria Scarano Teti				  
Adrianne Vickers				  
Francoise Vieux				  
Helene and Tom	Vitella				  
Bernetta Washington			 
John and Beverly Wisler	

Friend of VVA  $250-$499			 
Tricia Bitetto					   
Donald Briggs					   
Caroline Churchill			 
Christine Brusgard Cilio			 
David and Helene Crozier			 
MaryAnn DeFrancesco			 
Nancy Galant					   
Fr. Vincent Gartland			 
Arielle Giegerich				  
Janet Gregorovic				  
Michael and Carol Helmick			 
Deirdre Hindley					   
Oona Ryan Hodges				  
Margaret Hingham Hryniuk		
Laura Wind Hucklebridge			 
Marcella Sandleben Huff			
Suzanne Ianni				  
Janet Bombery King				  
Catherine Ehret Konover			
Sr. Florence Landwehrle			 
Irene Leonardi				  
Susan and Bob Malone				  
Margaret Descoteaux Mitchell		
Marijo Mullen Montgomery			 
Alice Morden					   
E. Virginia Napolitano			 
Isaac and Akosua Nuamah		
Kerry and Michelle O’Mara			 
Mukul Pandya					   

Mary Catherine Maxson Pieroni			 
Joanna Ridgeway Riley				  
Judith Russo					   
Mary Dreves Sanders				  
David Schaller and Jessica Baker		
Janis DiCrescenzo Seminack			 
Charles and Gail	 Senner				  
Georgia	Carroll Sherlock				 
Susan Zudnak Smith				  
Roberta	Donofrio Sunder				 
Larry and Rory Talbert				  
Anita Toth					   
Gerard Bonacci Trippitelli			 
Robert Verna			 

President’s Club  $500-$999			 
Alexandra Dobrowolsky Bello		
Devin Butchko Kalavrouziotis			 
Donna Collins					   
Mr. and Mrs. David Connery		
Linda Trainor Conover				  
Doug and Claire	Corliss				  
Janis English					   
Joseph and Kelly	 Eppolito			 
John and Gina Giordano			
David and Marilou Greed			
Kathleen Jordan				 
David and Kim Kalm				  
Mr. and Mrs. Jack Kenney			 
Marguerite DeHaven Krasnicki		
Joanna Latini					   
Richard and Anne Lee			 
Poppy McLeod					   
John and Meredith Murray			 
Sara Neves					   
Dorothy	Santore Patterson			 
David Piotrowski and Michelle Miller		
Carla Risoldi					   
Keith Sachs					   
Donna Schiereck				  
Lorraine Sitko Shank			 
Mr. and Mrs. Charles Stewart			 
Alice Tanner					   
Susama Prasad Verma				  
Harriet Webster					   
Greg and Jill Wolff				  
Barbara Yetman					   
Denise Zecca-George				  
Mary Zsolway					   



VVA Benefactor	  $1,000-$2,499		
Anonymous					   
Bonnie Adams					   
Enrica Gioe Chretien				  
Ellen Mercantini Conoscenti			 
Colleen	Mooney Coughlin			 
Anthony DeLauro and Allison Adams		
Peter and Grace	Donlon				  
Evander and June Duck				  
Frank Golazeski				  
Christopher and Lauri Harbison		
Sr. Lillian Harrington			 
James and Donna Higgins			 
Maureen Connor Hill			 
M. Nasir and Suhaila Hussain			 
Donald and Elizabeth Kraft			 
Francis and Cristina Ramacciotti		
Nicholas Regina				  
Joseph and Kathryn Royal			 
Abby Doolittle Sander				  
Jaclyn Senner					   
Carol Trippitelli				  
Colleen	White					   
Carol Ann Hoch Wilbert			 
Michael and Kate Woerner		
Phillip and Phyllis Woolfolk		
Victoria	Woolfolk				  
Rudolph and Kathy Zsolway		
						    
Archbishop Walsh Society  $2,500-$4,999	
Joan Birchenall				  
John and Ginny Butchko				 
James Luning					   
Bernadette Mahlmann			 
Class of ‘82					   
Chuck and Judith Machion		
Kathleen Monaghan Ballo			 
Jasmine	Ross			 

St. Lucy Society  $5,000+			 
John and Moira Lawrence			 
C. James Romano				  
Maria Zito-Kaufman				  
Katy Theroux					   
Mary Ann and Joel Hughes			 
Bethanne Warrack

Alumnae Giving  
The 1940s			 
Elaine Palatine  ’47

The 1950s			 
Joan Birchenall  ’51
Marie Lettiere Hagen  ’52
Elizabeth Salvatore Cole  ’55
Carmela Bucceri	Altamura  ’57
Barbara	Mylowe Chatham  ’57
Irene Leonardi  ’59
Elaine Imbroglia	Polizzi  ’59
Joanne Cardelia	Thorn  ’59
Carol Ann Hoch	Wilbert  ’59

The 1960s			 
Jacquelyn Gervasoni Beck  ’60
Rosalind Rossi Brixie  ’60
Patricia	 DiCesare Ferkile  ’60
Mary Ann Scarano Hughes  ’60
June Anderson Royall  ’60
Dorothy	Santore	Patterson  ’61
Joan Petito Dibbs  ’62
Barbara	Sesini Procell  ’62
Carol Bonacci Trippitelli  ’62
Lois Van Brunt-Spence  ’62
Ellen Mercantini Conoscenti  ’63
Nancy Sapnar Galant  ’63
Patricia Rossi Grove  ’63
Deirdre Hindley	 ’63
Larayne	Lengyel	Peters  ’63
Mary Lynn Barteluce Post  ’63
Elaine Ferry Skilton  ’63
Margaret Higham Hryniuk  ’64
Catherine Ehret Konover	 ’64
Carol Valentine Notte  ’64
Janis DiCrescenzo Seminack ’64
Lorraine Sitko Shank  ’64
Georgia	Carroll Sherlock  ’64
Roberta	Donofrio Sunder	 ’64
Gloria Scarano Teti  ’64
Janet Butler Gresh  ’65
Janet Bombery King  ’65
Judith Russo Russo  ’65
Maria Zito-Kaufman  ’65
Cheryl Ann Ellsworth  ’68
Joanne Rogo Gurske  ’68
Charlotte Petersel  ’68
Janice Schrader Lyczak  ’69



Joanne Horvath	 Malinowski  ’69
Ann-Teresa Foy McCarthy  ’69
Cynthia	Butler Pypcznski  ’69

The 1970s			 
Dawn Kucha-Johnson  ’70
Enrica Gioe Chretien  ’71
Alana Dann  ’71
Barbara	Flesher  ’71
Roxanne Ferrante Guarino  ’71
Lillian Bruno Marcucci  ’71
Deborah Dragon	McKenna  ’71
Margaret Descoteaux Mitchell  ’71
Anneliese Pollich  ’71
Monica Pollich  ’71
Betty Ann Vickers Reiter  ’71
Oona Ryan Hodges  ’72
Jacklyn Costantini Miller	  ’72
Margaret Bruno  ’73
Rebecca Clark O’Neill  ’73
Lou Ann Slocum-Robidoux  ’73
Linda Trainor Conover  ’74
Gail Sokolowski Thornton  ’74
Patricia	 Ayres Loreti  ’75
Poppy McLeod  ’75
Lynne Barber Rogers  ’75
Donna Schiereck  ’75
Bethanne Warrack  ’75
Alexandra Dobrowolsky Bello  ’76
Jayne Bencze Glover  ’76
Maryann Ortiz  ’77
Joanne Virok Ryan  ’77
Mary Dreves Sanders  ’77
Susama	 Prasad Verma  ’77
Adrianne Vickers  ’77
Mary Manco Bangle  ’78
Caroline Churchill  ’79
Helene Hubscher Vitella  ’79

The 1980s			 
Francoise Vieux  ’81
Bernetta Washington  ’81
Alena Baldwin Brown  ’82
Denise Wojciechowski Boyd  ’83
Joanna Ridgway	Riley  ’84
Carla Risoldi  ’84
Allison Adams  ’86
Carolyn	Mule Garfinkle  ’86
Suzanne Ianni  ’86

Jane Helmick Volz  ’86
Allison Hagan Gumbs  ’87
Maureen Connor Hill  ’87
Marijo Mullen Montgomery  ’88
Meghan	Maguire	Ebeid  ’89

The 1990s			 
Anne Maxson Hutton  ’92
Megan Repko  ’92
Kristen Pietrinferno Voorhees  ’92
Andria Wisler  ’94
Marcella Sandleben Huff  ’95
Mary Catherine Maxson Pieroni  ’95
Jessica Baker Schaller  ’95
Christine Brusgard Cilio  ’96
Erin Rooney Glospie  ’96
Alyssa Chatten  ’97
Melissa Hutchinson Marxer  ’97
Ursula Piotrowski McGuire  ’97
Arielle Giegerich  ’98
Sara Montes Holquist  ’98
Laura Wind Hucklebridge  ’98
Abby Doolittle Sander  ’99

The 2000s			 
Colleen	Mooney	Coughlin  ’00
Jennifer	 Lewis  ’00
Kate Talbert Vose  ’00
Meredith Lee  ’01
Gina Leffler Whitfield  ’01
Alisandra Carnevale  ’02
Sara Neves  ’02
Jaclyn Senner  ’02
Tricia Bitetto  ’04
Marguerite DeHaven Krasnicki  ’04
Brittany	Machion Macaulay  ’04
Teresa Bayer  ’06 
Kathleen Monaghan Ballo  ’06
Christina Moore	Wall  ’06
Megan Hermida Lu  ’07
Jasmine Ross  ’08
Savannah Bastecki Cavalli  ’10
Devin Butchko Kalavrouziotis  ’10
Jennie Royal Porter  ’10
Joanna Latini  ’11
Caitlyn Feldcamp  ’12
Alexis Farkas  ’13
Victoria Woolfolk  ’13
Olivia Quinn  ’18



Mary Zsolway  ’18
Claribel Martinez  ’18
Grace Yeretzian  ’20
Giavanna Cucarese  ’21
Charlotte Durst  ’21

In Memory Of:
In memory of Jane Warren
Sr. Laura Bezila	
Ann Conway-Konzelman	
Pam Draper	
Lisa Gallagher	
Terri Hegyi	
Robert and Heather Humienny	
James DeLucia and Kathy Keelan	
Susan and Bob Malone	
Sr. Raphael Santitoro	
Michael and Kathleen Woerner	

In memory of Rose Gaziano
Sr. Florence Landwehrle

In memory of the Gardner Family
Sr. Mary Ann Gardner

In memory of Matthias Dileo
Mary and Joseph Lavery

In memory of Jack and Marcella Butchko
Michael and Kathy Butchko

In memory of Scott W. Warrack
Bethanne Warrack and Scott Bolgar

In memory of Dr. Paul and Rosalie Zito
Maria Zito Kaufman ‘65

In memory of Nicholas and  
Josephine Scarano
Gloria Scarano Teti ‘64

In memory of all deceased Religious  
Teachers Filippini
Maria Zito Kaufman ‘65

In memory of Dr. Paul and Rosalie Zito
Maria Zito Kaufman ‘65

In memory of Sr. Mary Dolores Ferrecchia
Lois Van Brunt Spence ‘62
Mary Zsolway ‘18

In memory of Sr. Dolores Potkay
Sr. Marie Antonelli

In memory of Norma Pierik-Page ‘75
Poppy McLeod ‘75

In memory of Margaret Germaine Ryan
Thomas Ryan

In memory of Frank Manco
Catherine Manco

In memory of Joann Sutton McGrath ‘72
Jacklyn Costantini Miller ‘72

In memory of Ashley Blackburn ‘92
Francis and Lillian Repko

In memory of Sr. Elizabeth Diena
Josephine Papale

In memory of Tehmina Nisar Noble ‘92
Phillip John Noble

In memory of Joseph Polizzi, Jr.
Elaine Imbroglia Polizzi ‘59

In memory of Donald J. Jr. and Eleanor D. Foy
Ann-Teresa Foy McCarthy ‘69

In memory of Ione and Jim Mahlmann
Bernadette Mahlmann

In memory of Aleta McLeod-Bryant ‘77
Poppy McLeod ‘75

In memory of Sr. Pierina Valeriani
Tersina Dipietro

In memory of Sr. Gloria Caglioti
Irene Leonardi ‘59

In memory of Paul Ionata
Diane Ionata

In memory of Mrs. G
Mr. and Mrs. Joseph Hannawacker

In memory of Elizabeth Brown ‘72
Oona Hodges ‘72

In memory of Sr. Laura Valeriani
Tersina Dipietro

In memory of Sr. Anita Sibilia
Dorothy Patterson Santore ‘61

In Honor Of:
In honor of Enrica Gioe Chretien ‘71
Seton Hall University 

In honor of Sr. Lesley Draper
Sue and Bob Malone



In honor of all Religious Teachers Filippini
Maria Zito Kaufman ‘65

In honor of Olivia Quinn ‘18
Mr. and Mrs. Robert Tammaro

In honor of Sr. Lillian Harrington
LouAnn Slocum-Robidoux ‘73
Sue and Bob Malone

In honor of Juliana DeFrancesco ‘25
Donna DeFrancesco Collins

In honor of Katie Chilton ‘21
William and Mary Levier

In honor of hard working VVA students
Michael and Jessica Doyle

Strong Past Strong Future Donors
Allison Adams
Bonnie Adams
Malissa Arnold and family
Andreas Asch and family
Alena Baldwin-Brown
Teresa Bayer
Alexandra Bello
Tricia Bitetto
Mark Bolgar
Kathleen Brazil
Alisandra Carnevale
Enrica Gioe Chretien
Caroline Churchill
Elizabeth Cole
Elizabeth Cranston
Helene Crozier
MaryAnn DeFrancesco
Christine and Jerry Dertouzos and family
Sr. Joan	DiRienzo
Ann Dolan
Mary Dreves Sanders
Jen Fava
Sheri Gillis Funderburk
Gina and John Giordano
Andrew	Gordanier
Tom Gregorovic
Janet Gregorovic
Danielle and Tom Griffiths and family

Allison Hagan Gumbs
Lauri and Chris Harbison 
Sr. Lillian Harrington
Megan Hermida Lu
Margaret Hryniuk
Marcella Sandleben Huff
Mary Ann Scarano Hughes
Anne Maxson Hutton
Suzanne Ianni
Joseph X. Infantini
Kimberly Kalm
Ella Kelly
Jack Kenney and family
Don & Beth Kraft
Jane and Joe Latini
Joanna Latini
Meredith A. Lee
Jennifer Lewis
Rose Lindsey
Chuck and Judith Machion
Michelle Miller
Margaret Descoteaux Miller
Colleen	Mooney
Alice Morden
Bruce and Anne	Morgan
Michelle O’Mara
Maryann Ortiz
Elaine Palatine
Mukul Pandya 
Mary Maxson Pieroni
Marcia and Henry Piotrowski
Anneliese Pollich
Monica Pollich
Megan Quinn
Francis and Cristina Ramacciotti and family
Deolinda Reverendo
Joanna Riley
Ernest Schlieben
Lorraine Sitko Shank
Georgia	Carroll Sherlock
Jamie Smolar and family
Janet and Brian Stankus
Katy and Todd Theroux
Ingrid Tilger 



Linda Trainor Conover
Gerard Trippitelli
Susama Verma
Adrianne Vickers
Carrie Vinch
Lou and Beth Vitanov
Helene and Tom	Vitella
Kate Vose
Bernetta Washington 
Harriet Webster
Colleen White
Andria Wisler
Lisa Yeretzian
Barbara	Yetman
Denise Zecca-George
Kathy and Rudy Zsolway
Susan Zudnak Smith

Support Your Sisters Donors
Friends of VVA 
Donald Briggs	
Jenn and Rich Cucarese 
Pamela Durkalski
Robert Enright
Gina and John Giordano
Laraine Hoffmann and family
Laura and Chris	 Jones and family	
Don and Beth Kraft
Tiffany Ly
Megan Quinn
Carol and William Riker
Chris Rosenfeld family	
Kathryn and Joe	Royal
Sr. Helen Sanchez	
Sisters of St. Bernadette Convent	
The Theroux family
Mary Ann Villegas and family
Harriet Webster	
Colleen	White
Kathy and Rudy	 Zsolway

Villa Girls 1940-1959
Elizabeth Cole (Salvatore) 
Elaine Palantine 
Jacquelyn Beck (Gervasoni) 

Nancy Galant (Sapnar) 
Margaret Hryniuk (Higham)

Villa Girls 1960-1969
Mary Ann Hughes (Scarano) 
Janet King (Bombery) 
Alice Morden
Carol Notte (Valentine) 
Mary Lynn Post (Barteluce) 
Maria Zito-Kaufman

Villa Girls 1970-1979
Rosalind Brixie (Rossi) 
Margaret Bruno 
Enrica Chretien (Gioe)	  
Linda Conover (Trainor) 
Lillian Marcucci (Bruno) 
Peg Mitchell (Descoteaux)
Monica Pollich
Anneliese Pollich
Elizabeth Anne Reiter (Vickers)
Lynne Rogers (Barber)
Donna Schiereck	
Gail Thornton (Sokolowski)	
Adrianne Vickers	
Helene Vitella (Hubscher)	
Bethanne Warrack	

Villa Girls 1980-1989
Allison Adams	
Bonnie Adams	
Alena Baldwin-Brown	  
Denise Boyd	
Kassia Bukosky	
Meghan	Ebeid (Maguire)	  
Carolyn	Garfinkle (Mule)	 
Allison Gumbs (Hagan) 
Jane Helmick Volz 
Suzanne Ianni 
Marijo Montgomery (Mullen) 
Carla Risoldi
Bernetta Washington

Villa Girls 1990-1999
Alyssa Chatten	
Christine Cilio (Brusgard)
Erin Glospie (Rooney)



Sara Holquist (Montes) 
Marcie Huff (Sandleben) 
Melissa Hutchinson 
Mary Catherine Pieroni (Maxson)	 
Kristen Voorhees (Pietrinferno)

Villa Girls 2000-2022
Savannah Bastecki 
Teresa Bayer
Katherine Bukosky 
Eleanor	Bukosky	
Devin Butchko
Alisandra Carnevale
Giavanna Cucarese
Meghan	DiMercurio
Alexis Farkas
Caitlyn Feldcamp
Gina Fletcher	
Marguerite Krasnicki (DeHaven)
Meredith Lee
Brittany	Machion Macaulay
Claribel	Martinez
Kathleen Monaghan (Ballo)  
Colleen	Mooney
Jennie Porter (Royal)
Kate Vose
Christina Wall (Moore)  
Gracie Yeretzian
Mary Zsolway

Kate Albe Shaftel  
Scholarship Donors
Christine Albe
Sheila Driscoll
Grace Egan
Arielle Giegerich
Alexa Harper
Laura Wind Hucklebridge
Jennifer	 Lewis
Jennifer	 Russell
Veronique Shaftel
Thomas	Sinclair
Andrea Spillman
Alice Tanner

Lara Hammerstone Enright  
Scholarship Donors
Stacy Berver
Eileen Corso

Richard Cucarese family
Felicia Demsen
Grace Diaz
Ann Dolan
Robert Enright family
Kenneth Ferrara
Michael Hammerstone
James Hammerstone
Diane Leone
Maureen McCarron
William Murray
Gregory Szczpaniak
Robert Verna
Kathleen Wangenstein
Susan Young

Sponsor a Villa Girl
Enrica Gioe Chretian  ’71

The Renee Lisse Sachs (need  
Lyszka) Charitable Contribution  
Fund for the Benefit of Humanity  
at the Jewish Community  
Foundation of Greater Mercer

Businesses/Matching Gifts/ 
Foundations 
Bank of America
The Benevity Community Impact Fund
The Blackbaud Giving Fund
BNY Mellon Community Partnership
Cross Community Inc.
Bristol-Myers Squibb Foundation
Deloitte US
Gartner
Givinga Foundation Inc.
James J. Luning Insurance Agency
Johnson and Johnson Matching Gift Program
NIKE
NJM Insurance Group
Prudential
Robert Wood Johnson Foundation
Trane Technologies
Veeva



Ad and Patron Businesses 2023
Szaferman Lakind Attorneys, Lawrenceville
Blooming Grove Inn, Ewing
Alliance Group Insurance-Joseph Toth
TRose Cleaning and Organization, Willingboro
PCMC:  Prevention Coalition of Mercer County
Barrett Outdoors, Allentown
Premier Rental-Purchase, Levittown
Foreverbuilt Kitchens and Baths, Ewing
Ryans Commercial Maintenance
Smolar Group Inc, Ewing                                                                                        
The Robbins Pharmacy, Pennington
Amogh Associates, LLC, South Plainfield
Vidalia Restaurant, Lawrenceville
Leeper Land Group, Lambertville
L/N Marketing Services, Hamilton
Lawrenceville Neurology Center, P.A,  
	 Lawrenceville, Princeton, Monroe Twp.
Mamma Flora’s Trattoria, Ewing
DJ Jerry D
Selam Noor Creations
Tyger Fly
Organic Wellness Therapeutics
Law Office of Alisandra B. Carnevalle, LLC, 	
	 Pennington
Prestige Nails & Spa 1, Hamilton Sq./ 
	 Prestige Nails 2/Hamilton Sq.
Martin Roofing & Construction, Pennsylvania
Advisors Mortgage Group, LLC, Hamilton
Crafty Crochet and Neat Knits by Anita Toth
Baker Family Medical, Bensalem, PA
Benchmarx Consulting
Designs by Kelline Lambertville
Mark Rose Auto Repair, Inc., West Trenton
Saxon Office Technology, Fairless Hills, PA
True Value Hardware, West Trenton
Veronica (Ronnie) Vilardo - Weichert  
	 Realtors, Princeton Junction
Mark McDonough, Orthodontist, Pennington
Furst Steps, Hatboro, PA
Cafe’ seventy-two, Ewing
Candelori Electric, Trenton
Central Paint and Automotive, Trenton

Ivan’s Painting, LLC
Leo - Estilos y Cortes - JL Coiffure, Hamilton
Eloizard Carpentry LLC
Evolve Fitness Center, Philadelphia, PA
Tom Griffiths - Wealth Advisor, Newtown
Valentino’s Pizza, Trenton
Chiaccio Southview, South Trenton
Cranbury Animal Hospital, Cranbury
Danny’s Tomatoe Pie, Ewing
Edward Jones, Sneha Salgam, Pennington
Red Star Pizza, Ewing
Handyman Services, Mercer County
Stepping Stones Learning Institute, Trenton
Wolff Carpentry, LLC, Lambertville
Veramoda Women’s Fashion
Salon Millan, Yardley, PA
Johnson Kendall Johnson

Night at the Races Donors
Baked by Jazz 
BJ’s (Hamilton Marketplace) 
Blooming Grove Inn 
Brito Family 
Café 72 
Jerry Dertouzos-DJ Jerry 
Eat Gud Bakery 
Family Fun Hobbies 
Grace Donlon 
Kelly Fox-Organic Wellness Therapeutics 
Iron Hill Brewery & Restaurant 
Marlin Art 
McDonald’s 
Music Mountain 
Nothing Bundt Cakes 
One South Main Street 
Michael and Helen Roszko 
Shady Brook Farms 
Sourland Mountain Spirits 
Trader Joe’s 
Trenton Country Club 
Villa Rosa Pizzeria 
Unionville Vineyards 
Greg and Colleen White 
Wolff Family


